
COFFEE
Coffee & Hot  Beverages

10% Service Charge Applies

E x p r e s s o  ( S i n g l e  S h o t )

E x p r e s s o  ( D o u b l e  S h o t )

L a t t e  ( H o t )

L a t t e  ( I c e d )

C a p p u c i n o  ( H o t )

C a p p u c i n o  ( I c e d )

A m e r i c a n o  ( H o t )

A m e r i c a n o  ( I c e d )  

F l a t  W h i t e  ( H o t )  

F l a t  W h i t e  ( I c e d )

M o c h a  ( H o t )

M o c h a  ( I c e d )

G o o d  O l d  M i l o  ( H o t )  

G o o d  O l e  M i l o  ( I c e d )  

M i l o  D i n o s a u r  ( I c e d )

C u p p a  C h o c o l a t e ( H o t )

C u p p a  C h o c o l a t e ( I c e d )
  A d d  a  s c o o p  o f

  T u r k i s h  V a n i l l a  I c e  C r e a m

H o n e y  L e m o n

6 . 0 0

7 . 0 0

8 . 0 0

6 . 0 0

7 . 0 0  

6 . 0 0

8 . 0 0

7 . 0 0

9 . 0 0

8 . 0 0

9 . 0 0

8 . 0 0

9 . 0 0

7 . 0 0

8 . 0 0

8 . 0 0

9 . 0 0

9 . 0 0

1 0 . 0 0

COFFEES  FROM 

HOT  BEVERAGES



10% Service Charge Applies

TEA
Specia l ty  Teas

A p p l e  B l a c k  C u r r a n t  

A s i a n  S p i r i t  G i n g e r  L e m o n

C a m o m i l e

C e y l o n  E n g l i s h  B r e a k f a s t

C h i n a  G r e e n  P u r e

D a r j e e l i n g  Q u e e n ' s  B l e n d

E a r l  G r e y  T r a d i t i o n a l  B l e n d

F r u i t  S y m p h o n y

G a r d e n  S t r a w b e r r y  G r e e n

F r e s h  L e m o n  M i n t  T e a

H e r b a l  S y m p h o n y

P e p p e r m i n t

R o s e h i p  &  H i b i s c u s

R o o i b o s  V a n i l l a - C a r a m e l

W h i t e  P e a c h  T e a

W i l d  C h e r r y

TEA  SELECT ION  FROM

I c e d
P o t  ( H o t )
T e a  S e t

$ 9 . 0 0
$ 1 0 . 0 0
$ 1 2 . 0 0

( w i t h  T u r k i s h  B a k l a v a )



Shirley Temple  $10.00
Orange Juice, Sprite, Lime Juice and

Grenadine

F r u i t  P u n c h   $ 1 0 . 0 0
O r a n g e  J u i c e ,  P i n e a p p l e  J u i c e  a n d

G r e n a d i n e

C a r d i n a l  P u n c h     $ 1 0 . 0 0
C r a n b e r r y  J u i c e ,  S p r i t e ,  L i m e  J u i c e ,

G r e n a d i n e

NON
ALCOHOL IC
Sodas and Mocktai l s

Coke 

Coke Zero  

Ginger Ale  

Tonic Water  

Soda Water  

Aqua Panna 

San Pellagrino 

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice 

Orange Juice

Lime Juice 

Mango Juice

Pineapple Juice

Fresh Whole Coconut  

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

M O C K T A I L S

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

10% Service Charge Applies


